
Nikar-OPEN (Heidelberg, GER) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/07/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schutzmeier Maria Victoria NCA 1999 GER SGR Karlsruhe 01'04''17 635
2 Hesse Skadi GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 01'05''35 602
3 Bujak Nikoletta GER 2006 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'06''14 580
4 Kreider Jessica GER 2010 GER Neckarsulmer Sport Union 01'07''84 538
5 Hegner Ronja GER 2006 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'08''10 531
6 Znachowska Julia GER 2005 GER SG Bayer 01'08''31 527
7 Zeh Irmela Charlotte GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'08''35 526
8 Bamfaste Maren GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 01'08''54 521
9 Eggert Anna Amalia GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 01'09''20 507
10 Harle Julia GER 2009 GER Berliner TSC 01'09''87 492
11 Fritzler Anastasia GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 01'10''10 487
12 Both Melissa Felicity GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 01'10''68 475
13 Rogosch Mia GER 2011 GER SGR Karlsruhe 01'11''18 465
14 Koch Lou GER 2012 GER SV Berolina 01'11''28 463
15 Hric Laura LUX 2005 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'12''16 447
16 Eick Lilly Lane GER 2010 GER SV Berolina 01'12''50 440
17 Frickel Jana GER 2011 GER WSG Wunstorf 01'12''72 436
18 Ellsiepen Anna Kathrina GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'14''16 411
19 Dija Annemarie GER 2011 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'18''98 341
20 Gull Lia Marie GER 2014 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'25''72 266
21 Raith Paulina GER 2013 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'27''86 247
22 Pruunsild Iti GER 2013 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'30''36 227
23 Neubrech Kira GER 2015 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'38''79 174

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Heintz Philip GER 1991 GER SC Aqua Koln 00'53''00 812
2 Bauer Michael GER 2004 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 00'58''21 613
3 Leupold Aaron GER 2005 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 00'58''28 610
4 Scholz Tobias GER 2006 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 00'58''35 608
5 Schotz Noah GER 2006 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 00'58''86 592
6 Ruess Maurice Luca GER 2007 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'59''04 587
7 Duong Ken Kien GER 2009 GER SGR Karlsruhe 00'59''73 567
8 Edelmann Erik GER 2006 GER SGR Karlsruhe 01'00''15 555
9 Zimmermann Keanu GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'01''08 530
10 Fries Jonas GER 2006 GER TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01'01''34 523
11 Spindler Yann GER 2010 GER Berliner TSC 01'01''49 520
12 Schutzmeier Christoph GER 2005 GER SGR Karlsruhe 01'01''94 508
13 Hensel Tamino GER 2010 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 01'02''23 501
14 Diehl Philipp GER 2005 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'02''34 499
15 Vonhausen Til GER 2008 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 01'02''58 493
16 Petras Julian GER 2011 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01'02''66 491
17 Behrmann Oskar GER 2009 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 01'02''87 486
18 Makarov Denis GER 2009 GER SG Bayer 01'02''99 483
19 Litvinov Vladislav GER 2009 GER SGR Karlsruhe 01'04''57 449
20 Hirsch Jonas GER 2010 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 01'04''62 448
21 Buday Marton GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 01'04''86 443
22 Salan Leonard GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 01'06''69 407
23 Schmidt Levian GER 2011 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 01'06''71 407
24 Dufft Lennox Mika GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 01'06''95 402
25 Faylenbogen David GER 2012 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 01'09''07 366
26 Lohnert Louis Leon GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 01'09''41 361
27 Meyer Liam GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'11''46 331
28 Arens Jonas GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 01'16''30 272
29 Zimmerling Erik GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'17''01 264
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Nikar-OPEN (Heidelberg, GER) - 3° Day
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Vasca: 50 m - 06/07/2025

RISULTATI

30 Ellwanger Malte GER 2012 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 01'19''05 244
31 Sporka Maximilian GER 2013 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'26''72 185
32 Heck Mikael GER 2014 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'32''32 153
33 Schafer Johannes Paul GER 2014 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'33''39 148
34 Scheinker Noel GER 2012 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 01'34''12 145
35 Pruunsild Ats Alfred GER 2015 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'37''41 130
36 Wenske Quinn GER 2014 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'37''70 129
37 Vassilev Magnus GER 2015 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 01'39''09 124
38 Zimmerling Henrik GER 2015 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'44''91 104
39 Habich Ben GER 2015 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'52''56 84

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kroger Lina GER 2004 GER SG Essen 02'20''85 668
2 Bujak Nikoletta GER 2006 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'25''44 606
3 Kreider Jessica GER 2010 GER Neckarsulmer Sport Union 02'30''11 552
4 Bamfaste Maren GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 02'30''42 548
5 Kalenka Zoe GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'30''74 545
6 Hesse Eltje GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'32''22 529
7 Krutz Carlotta Amalia GER 2012 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 02'35''90 492
8 Kalenka Mia Sophie GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'35''95 492
9 Schutzmeier Maria Victoria NCA 1999 GER SGR Karlsruhe 02'37''92 474
10 Gruber Sofia GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'40''07 455
11 Neuwirth Melina GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'41''67 441
12 Zimmerling Clara GER 2010 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'42''23 437
13 Gan Wenjia GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'43''47 427
14 Seltz Amelie GER 2011 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 02'46''24 406
15 Busse Melina GER 2012 GER Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02'47''21 399
16 Leise Mieke GER 2011 GER SG Essen 02'55''87 343
17 Wehrle Sarah GER 2008 GER SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 03'02''23 308

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Diener Christian Erik GER 1993 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 02'09''88 639
2 Schildknecht Oskar GER 2005 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'10''19 635
3 Neuwirth Finn Jonah GER 2007 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'13''42 590
4 Van Rooyen Morne GER 2010 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'20''81 502
5 Balan Vladislav GER 2011 GER Schwimmclub Villingen V. 1950 E.v. 02'22''27 486
6 Thumer Oscar GER 2011 GER BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 02'22''32 486
7 Straub Vincent GER 2006 GER TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 02'26''01 450
8 Hergetz Thomas GER 2007 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 02'29''22 421
9 Zimmermann Keanu GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'30''44 411
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200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Wendrich Leni GER 2008 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 02'39''39 642
2 Zeh Irmela Charlotte GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'43''89 591
3 Weiand Hannah GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 02'48''51 543
4 Fritzler Anastasia GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'51''45 516
5 Breitscheidel Charlotte GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 02'51''80 513
6 Ivanovic Maja GER 2007 GER SG Bayer 02'54''19 492
7 Eick Lilly Lane GER 2010 GER SV Berolina 03'03''95 418
8 Nozik Alissia GER 2012 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 03'05''48 407
9 Zimmerling Clara GER 2010 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 03'08''99 385
10 Wehrle Sarah GER 2008 GER SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 03'33''03 269

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ganskow Jos GER 2003 GER SG Rhein-Mosel 02'22''55 682
2 Hollank Emilian GER 2006 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 02'24''12 660
3 Hes Maximilian GER 2008 GER SG Essen 02'25''05 647
4 Lee Dregon GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'26''19 632
5 Hoffmann Louis GER 2008 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'27''47 616
6 Friedemann Emil GER 2008 GER TG Heddesheim 1891 02'33''01 551
7 Franzius Noah Constantin GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'36''74 513
8 Schmidt Levian GER 2011 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 03'01''66 329

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hentschke Cleo GER 2008 GER SG Essen 02'11''50 621
2 Bujak Nikoletta GER 2006 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'12''00 614
3 Hegner Ronja GER 2006 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'13''47 594
4 Holzner Stine GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'13''80 590
5 Herrmann Luisa Marie GER 2009 GER SG Bayer 02'14''14 585
6 Brunk Stella Elyse GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 02'17''66 541
7 Krutz Carlotta Amalia GER 2012 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 02'17''94 538
8 Bamfaste Maren GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 02'18''11 536
9 Hric Laura LUX 2005 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'18''99 526
10 Sosa Vazquez Renata Medugorje GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 02'20''53 509
11 Both Melissa Felicity GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 02'22''03 493
12 Dija Annemarie GER 2011 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'22''63 487
13 Song Suri GER 2009 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 02'30''58 414
14 Huppertz Pia Sophie GER 2002 GER Brander SV 1973 02'30''81 412
15 Gan Wenjia GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'31''05 410
16 Tillips Nelly GER 2010 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 02'34''60 382
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Nikar-OPEN (Heidelberg, GER) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/07/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nolte Nils GER 2009 GER Berliner TSC 01'53''77 720
2 Mangang Jannis GER 2007 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'55''35 691
3 Ruess Maurice Luca GER 2007 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'56''60 669
4 Van Aggelen Tobias GER 2004 GER SG Neuss 01'57''63 651
5 Kotolkin Ostap UKR 2006 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 01'57''73 650
6 Fries Jonas GER 2006 GER TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01'58''07 644
7 Vonhausen Til GER 2008 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 01'58''41 639
8 Duong Ken Kien GER 2009 GER SGR Karlsruhe 02'00''20 611
9 Bauer Michael GER 2004 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 02'01''16 596
10 Finder Ruben Konstantin GER 2009 GER Berliner TSC 02'01''65 589
11 Van Rooyen Morne GER 2010 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'03''81 559
12 Hensel Tamino GER 2010 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 02'04''33 552
13 Diehl Philipp GER 2005 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'05''27 539
14 Litvinov Vladislav GER 2009 GER SGR Karlsruhe 02'05''82 532
15 Lange Eric GER 2007 GER SG Bayer 02'05''92 531
16 Louts Hausler Stefan GER 2011 GER SGR Karlsruhe 02'06''05 529
17 Alferi Johannes GER 2011 GER SGR Karlsruhe 02'06''37 525
18 Straub Vincent GER 2006 GER TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 02'10''55 476
19 Salan Leonard GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 02'11''58 465
20 Dufft Lennox Mika GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 02'13''35 447
21 Zemliansky Nikita GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 02'13''45 446
22 Hergetz Thomas GER 2007 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 02'13''84 442
23 Thumer Oscar GER 2011 GER BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 02'13''88 442
24 Lohnert Louis Leon GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 02'15''11 430
25 Rassow Nikolai GER 2012 GER SG Berliner Wasserratten 1889 02'17''56 407
26 Arens Jonas GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 02'22''17 369
27 Ellwanger Malte GER 2012 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 02'32''60 298
28 Cousin Alois Martin GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 03'03''26 172

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kalenka Zoe GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 18'07''85 605
2 Lautscham Lena GER 2008 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 18'12''97 597
3 Koch Lou GER 2012 GER SV Berolina 18'26''43 575
4 Weinberger Linja Marie GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 18'45''04 547
5 Vassilev Mathea GER 2012 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 18'55''70 532
6 Kalenka Mia Sophie GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 18'55''86 532
7 Saillet Emilie GER 2008 GER VFL Sindelfingen 19'17''17 503
8 Gruber Sofia GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 19'26''69 491
9 Tuoken Zere GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 20'24''77 424
10 Ellsiepen Anna Kathrina GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 20'53''46 396
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Nikar-OPEN (Heidelberg, GER) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/07/2025

RISULTATI

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hauer Nic GER 2009 GER SGR Karlsruhe 16'35''18 669
2 Borgeling Yann GER 2009 GER TG Heddesheim 1891 16'39''79 660
3 Jehle Joris GER 2009 GER SGR Karlsruhe 16'51''07 638
4 Hirsch Jonas GER 2010 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 17'03''68 615
5 Scholz Noah GER 2010 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 17'26''22 576

Ammar Akram GER 2011 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 17'26''22 576
7 Gerdelmann Nils GER 2009 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 17'27''62 574
8 Meyer Liam GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 19'11''79 431
9 Zimmerling Erik GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 19'22''56 420
10 Dannenberg Simon GER 2012 GER SGS Hannover 19'24''11 418

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schutzmeier Maria Victoria NCA 1999 GER SGR Karlsruhe 01'04''63 622
2 Hesse Skadi GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 01'04''81 617
3 Kreider Jessica GER 2010 GER Neckarsulmer Sport Union 01'07''11 555
4 Hegner Ronja GER 2006 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'08''97 512
5 Bamfaste Maren GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 01'09''33 504

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Harle Julia GER 2009 GER Berliner TSC 01'05''44 599
2 Both Melissa Felicity GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 01'07''77 539
3 Eggert Anna Amalia GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 01'07''82 538
4 Fritzler Anastasia GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 01'08''84 515
5 Koch Lou GER 2012 GER SV Berolina 01'09''90 491
6 Rogosch Mia GER 2011 GER SGR Karlsruhe 01'11''45 460

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ellsiepen Anna Kathrina GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'15''04 397
2 Dija Annemarie GER 2011 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'20''31 324
3 Raith Paulina GER 2013 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'21''68 308
4 Gull Lia Marie GER 2014 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'22''13 303
5 Pruunsild Iti GER 2013 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'29''81 231
6 Neubrech Kira GER 2015 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'34''38 199
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Nikar-OPEN (Heidelberg, GER) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/07/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Scholz Tobias GER 2006 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 00'54''38 751
2 Schotz Noah GER 2006 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 00'56''61 666
3 Leupold Aaron GER 2005 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 00'56''68 664
4 Bauer Michael GER 2004 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 00'57''98 620
5 Ruess Maurice Luca GER 2007 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'58''60 600
6 Zimmermann Keanu GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'01''23 526

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Behrmann Oskar GER 2009 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 01'00''26 552
2 Vonhausen Til GER 2008 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 01'00''52 545
3 Spindler Yann GER 2010 GER Berliner TSC 01'00''57 544
4 Petras Julian GER 2011 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01'01''48 520
5 Schutzmeier Christoph GER 2005 GER SGR Karlsruhe 01'01''49 520
6 Diehl Philipp GER 2005 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'03''10 481

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salan Leonard GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 01'04''14 458
2 Schmidt Levian GER 2011 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 01'05''00 440
3 Dufft Lennox Mika GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 01'05''46 431

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bujak Nikoletta GER 2006 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'23''04 638
2 Hesse Eltje GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'26''87 589
3 Kalenka Zoe GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'29''31 560
4 Kreider Jessica GER 2010 GER Neckarsulmer Sport Union 02'29''67 556
5 Bamfaste Maren GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 02'31''83 533
6 Kalenka Mia Sophie GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'37''19 480

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Neuwirth Melina GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'36''77 484
2 Schutzmeier Maria Victoria NCA 1999 GER SGR Karlsruhe 02'36''92 483
3 Gruber Sofia GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'39''18 462
4 Zimmerling Clara GER 2010 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'40''62 450
5 Gan Wenjia GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'43''04 430
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Nikar-OPEN (Heidelberg, GER) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/07/2025

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Leise Mieke GER 2011 GER SG Essen 02'51''94 367

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Diener Christian Erik GER 1993 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 02'04''68 723
2 Schildknecht Oskar GER 2005 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'05''39 711
3 Van Rooyen Morne GER 2010 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'20''70 503
4 Thumer Oscar GER 2011 GER BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 02'20''98 500

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Wendrich Leni GER 2008 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 02'35''01 698
2 Zeh Irmela Charlotte GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'40''63 627
3 Breitscheidel Charlotte GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 02'44''88 580
4 Weiand Hannah GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 02'49''50 534
5 Fritzler Anastasia GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'52''98 502
6 Ivanovic Maja GER 2007 GER SG Bayer 02'53''16 501

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ganskow Jos GER 2003 GER SG Rhein-Mosel 02'17''60 758
2 Hollank Emilian GER 2006 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 02'20''54 711
3 Hoffmann Louis GER 2008 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'20''90 706
4 Hes Maximilian GER 2008 GER SG Essen 02'22''74 679
5 Lee Dregon GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'24''93 649
6 Franzius Noah Constantin GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'37''87 502

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hentschke Cleo GER 2008 GER SG Essen 02'06''98 690
2 Holzner Stine GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 02'10''90 630
3 Herrmann Luisa Marie GER 2009 GER SG Bayer 02'13''62 592
4 Krutz Carlotta Amalia GER 2012 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 02'16''24 559
5 Hric Laura LUX 2005 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'16''63 554
6 Bamfaste Maren GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 02'19''96 515
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Nikar-OPEN (Heidelberg, GER) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
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200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sosa Vazquez Renata Medugorje GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 02'18''77 528
2 Dija Annemarie GER 2011 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'21''22 501
3 Huppertz Pia Sophie GER 2002 GER Brander SV 1973 02'30''30 416

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Van Aggelen Tobias GER 2004 GER SG Neuss 01'53''11 733
2 Nolte Nils GER 2009 GER Berliner TSC 01'53''74 721
3 Ruess Maurice Luca GER 2007 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'54''38 709
4 Mangang Jannis GER 2007 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 01'54''59 705
5 Kotolkin Ostap UKR 2006 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 01'58''19 642
6 Vonhausen Til GER 2008 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 01'59''18 626

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Finder Ruben Konstantin GER 2009 GER Berliner TSC 02'00''01 613
2 Lange Eric GER 2007 GER SG Bayer 02'03''07 569
3 Litvinov Vladislav GER 2009 GER SGR Karlsruhe 02'04''19 554
4 Hensel Tamino GER 2010 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 02'04''40 551
5 Diehl Philipp GER 2005 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 02'07''29 514

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Louts Hausler Stefan GER 2011 GER SGR Karlsruhe 02'04''84 545
2 Alferi Johannes GER 2011 GER SGR Karlsruhe 02'05''51 536
3 Dufft Lennox Mika GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 02'10''67 475
4 Zemliansky Nikita GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 02'12''31 458
5 Rassow Nikolai GER 2012 GER SG Berliner Wasserratten 1889 02'16''48 417
6 Arens Jonas GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 02'22''54 366

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Znachowska Julia GER 2005 GER SG Bayer 00'28''19 650
2 Hesse Skadi GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'28''23 648
3 Wendrich Leni GER 2008 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 00'29''35 576
4 Zeh Irmela Charlotte GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'29''71 555
5 Bauer Lena Sophie GER 2007 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 00'29''73 554
6 Hentschke Cleo GER 2008 GER SG Essen 00'30''09 535
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Nikar-OPEN (Heidelberg, GER) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/07/2025

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kreider Jessica GER 2010 GER Neckarsulmer Sport Union 00'29''28 580
2 Both Melissa Felicity GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 00'30''58 509
3 Hric Laura LUX 2005 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'30''77 500
4 Zimmerling Clara GER 2010 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'30''95 491
5 Weiand Hannah GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 00'31''07 486
6 Hegner Ronja GER 2006 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'31''67 459

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Eick Lilly Lane GER 2010 GER SV Berolina 00'30''23 527
2 Eggert Anna Amalia GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 00'30''54 511
3 Fritzler Anastasia GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 00'30''96 491
4 Dija Annemarie GER 2011 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'33''41 390
5 Ellsiepen Anna Kathrina GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'34''30 361
6 Gan Wenjia GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'36''04 311

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Heintz Philip GER 1991 GER SC Aqua Koln 00'24''04 794
2 Neuwirth Finn Jonah GER 2007 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 00'24''68 734

Scholz Tobias GER 2006 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 00'24''68 734
4 Petras Vaclav CZE 2004 CZE Akron Sports Club 00'25''29 682
5 Dolg Franz GER 2005 GER SC Aqua Koln 00'25''54 662
6 Saidel Luke GER 2007 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 00'27''08 556

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Buday Marton GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'26''52 592
2 Schutzmeier Christoph GER 2005 GER SGR Karlsruhe 00'26''84 571
3 Makarov Denis GER 2009 GER SG Bayer 00'26''95 564
4 Vonhausen Til GER 2008 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 00'27''00 561
5 Finder Ruben Konstantin GER 2009 GER Berliner TSC 00'27''91 508

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Spindler Yann GER 2010 GER Berliner TSC 00'26''60 586
2 Dufft Lennox Mika GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 00'29''50 430
3 Meyer Liam GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'31''46 354
4 Wenske Quinn GER 2014 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'39''24 182
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Nikar-OPEN (Heidelberg, GER) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/07/2025

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kroger Lina GER 2004 GER SG Essen 00'28''74 816
2 Hesse Eltje GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'29''99 718
3 Herrmann Luisa Marie GER 2009 GER SG Bayer 00'31''31 631
4 Junga Mia Marie GER 2012 GER Berliner TSC 00'32''58 560
5 Kalenka Zoe GER 2009 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'32''75 551
6 Bamfaste Maren GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 00'33''63 509

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Brunk Stella Elyse GER 2011 GER Berliner TSC 00'31''83 600
2 Krutz Carlotta Amalia GER 2012 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 00'32''68 555
3 Koch Lou GER 2012 GER SV Berolina 00'33''21 529
4 Tuoken Zere GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'34''83 458
5 Gan Wenjia GER 2012 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'35''17 445
6 Neuwirth Melina GER 2011 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 00'35''35 438

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schildknecht Oskar GER 2005 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 00'26''00 743
2 Diener Christian Erik GER 1993 GER 1. Potsdamer SV 1990 00'26''47 704
3 Nolte Nils GER 2009 GER Berliner TSC 00'26''64 690
4 Ruess Maurice Luca GER 2007 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'27''92 600
5 Saidel Luke GER 2007 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 00'28''15 585
6 Petras Vaclav CZE 2004 CZE Akron Sports Club 00'28''63 556

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Behrmann Oskar GER 2009 GER SG Neukolln E.V. Berlin 00'28''00 594
2 Schmidt Levian GER 2011 GER Aqua Berlin E.V. 00'29''86 490
3 Laib Felix Matthias GER 2010 GER TSG Germania Dossenheim 00'32''31 387
4 Zimmerling Henrik GER 2015 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 00'40''18 201
5 Weisling Leo GER 2015 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 00'47''44 122

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rassow Nikolai GER 2012 GER SG Berliner Wasserratten 1889 00'36''96 258
2 Carone Joel GER 2012 GER TSG Germania Dossenheim 00'39''32 214
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